
COURSE CODE / 
COURSE CLASS # REPORT DATE START DATE GRAD DATE

01-13 Monday, October 29, 2012 Tuesday, October 30, 2012 Monday, December 17, 2012 192 184

02-13 Monday, January 07, 2013 Tuesday, January 08, 2013 Friday, February 22, 2013 192 184

03-13 Monday, March 04, 2013 Tuesday, March 05, 2013 Monday, April 22, 2013 192 184

04-13 Monday, April 29, 2013 Tuesday, April 30, 2013 Friday, June 14, 2013 192 183

05-13 Monday, July 08, 2013 Tuesday, July 09, 2013 Friday, August 23, 2013 192 183

06-13 Tuesday, September 03, 2013 Wednesday, September 04, 2013 Friday, October 18, 2013 192 183

 MAX CLASS LOAD /              
CLASS QUOTA / LOCATION

NCOA FY13 CLASS SCHEDULE                                                    

     Classes with ** are not ATRRS Approved 

0-11/19-C46          
MANUEVER SLC      
(Phase1 and 2)


